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tart Sta: 2+800.00
:nd Sta: 3+800.00

e

k!

Station Cut Area Cut Volume Fill Area Fill Volume Cum. Cut Cum. Fill Vol.
(Sq.M.) (Cu.M.) (Sq.M.) (Cu.M.) Vol. (Cu.M.) (Cu.M.)
2+800.00 618.3 0 0 0 0 0
2+812.50 604.34 7,641.50 0 0 7,641.50 0
2+825.00 588.46 7,455.00 0 0 15,096.49 0
2+837.50 558.2 7,166.59 0 0 22,263.08 0
2+850.00 523.56 6,760.97 0 0 29,024.05 0
2+862.50 512.35 6,474.40 0 0 35,498.45 0
2+875.00 497.89 6,313.99 0 0 41,812.44 0
2+887.50 502.88 6,254.85 0 0 48,067.28 0
2+900.00 515.2 6,363.02 0 0 54,430.30 0
2+912.50 510.13 6,408.30 0 0 60,838.60 0
2+925.00 515.27 6,408.74 0 0 67,247.34 0
2+937.50 518.29 6,459.72 0 0 73,707.06 0
2+950.00 516.69 6,468.58 0 0 80,175.65 0
2+962.50 528.77 6,534.07 0 0 86,709.72 0
2+975.00 542.55 6,695.75 0 0 93,405.47 0
2+987.50 552.76 6,845.73 0 0 100,251.20 0
3+000.00 567.86 7,003.91 0 0 107,255.11 0
3+012.50 576.59 7,152.82 0 0 114,407.94 0
3+025.00 583.73 7,251.96 0 0 121,659.89 0
3+037.50 610.45 7,463.62 0 0 129,123.51 0
3+050.00 588.29 7,492.14 0 0 136,615.65 0
3+062.50 558.22 7,165.71 0 0 143,781.37 0
3+075.00 563.95 7,013.57 0 0 150,794.94 0
3+087.50 562.28 7,038.91 0 0 157,833.85 0
3+100.00 566.22 7,053.10 0 0 164,886.95 0
3+112.50 577.24 7,146.59 0 0 172,033.54 0
3+125.00 587.47 7,279.43 0 0 179,312.97 0
3+137.50 582.03 7,309.38 0 0 186,622.36 0
3+150.00 581.52 7,272.21 0 0 193,894.56 0
3+162.50 645.4 7,668.25 0 0 201,562.81 0
3+175.00 695.42 8,380.13 0 0 209,942.94 0
3+187.50 717.99 8,833.80 0 0 218,776.74 0
3+200.00 691.13 8,806.98 0 0 227,583.73 0
3+212.50 668.02 8,494.67 0 0 236,078.40 0
3+225.00 629.5 8,109.50 0 0 244,187.90 0
3+237.50 569.47 7,493.60 0 0 251,681.50 0
3+250.00 532.36 6,886.46 0 0 258,567.95 0
3+262.50 547.91 6,751.69 0 0 265,319.64 0
3+275.00 586.27 7,088.61 0 0 272,408.26 0
3+287.50 591.71 7,362.39 0 0 279,770.64 0
3+300.00 699.71 8,071.38 0 0 287,842.03 0
3+312.50 866.17 9.786.75 0 0 297,628.78 0
3+325.00 976.15 11,514.55 0 0 309,143.33 0
3+337.50 1,020.06 12,476.32 0 0 321,619.65 0
3+350.00 984.24 12,526.86 0 0 334,146.510ki; A
3+362.50 938.5 12,017.11 0 0 32616300 | 4,
3+375.00 882.43 11,380.81 : 0 357.584.42 | -, LT
3+387.50 846.95 [ TasdU,.B08.Gb-~] * 3 s st 0 36835303 Q,
3+400.00 811.16 10,353 1502 b 300 55 .30 1 0 8GN 0
3+412.50 793.43 "5 10,04 ¢ya.r | 0 38R,744:86 /
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tart Sta: 2+800.00
:nd Sta: 3+800.00

Station Cut Area Cut Volume Fill Area Fill Volume Cum. Cut  |Cum. Fill Vol.
(Sq.M.) (Cu.M.) (Sq.M.) (Cu.M.) Vol. (Cu.M.) (Cu.M.)
3+425.00 783.17 9,853.76 0 0 398,598.62 0
3+437.50 755.43 9,616.27 0 0 408,214.90 0
3+450.00 735.76 9,319.95 0 0 417,534.84 0
3+462.50 718.59 9,089.69 0 0 426,624.53 0
3+475.00 666.67 8.657.86 0 0 435,282.39 0
3+487.50 635.91 8,141.10 0 0 443,423.49 0
3+500.00 602.17 7,737.99 0 0 451,161.48 0
3+512.50 583.94 7,413.17 0 0 458,574.65 0
3+525.00 557.69 7,135.20 0 0 465,709.86 0
3+537.50 523.69 6,758.65 0 0 472,468.51 0
3+550.00 484.47 6,301.02 0 0 478,769.53 0
3+562.50 421.51 5,662.37 0 0 484,431.90 0
3+575.00 405.74 5,170.30 0 0 489,602.19 0
3+587.50 398.95 5,029.31 0 0 494,631.50 0
3+600.00 393.2 4,950.93 0 0 499.,582.44 0
3+612.50 368.15 4,758.47 0 0 504,340.90 0
3+625.00 343.82 4.,449.82 0 0 508,790.73 0
3+637.50 316.79 4,128.80 0 0 512,919.53 0
3+650.00 290.1 3,793.10 0 0 516,712.63 0
3+662.50 266.09 3,476.24 0 0 520,188.87 0
3+675.00 234.32 3,127.60 0 0 523,316.47 0
3+687.50 209.14 2,771.63 0 0 526,088.10 0
3+700.00 184.36 2,459.34 0 0 528,547.43 0
3+712.50 160.41 2,154.77 0 0 530,702.21 0
3+725.00 135.8 1,851.27 0 0 532,553.48 0
3+737.50 112.29 1,550.54 0 0 534,104.02 0
3+750.00 90.37 1,266.63 0 0 535,370.65 0
3+762.50 66.6 981.09 0 0 536,351.73 0
3+775.00 51.85 740.34 0 0 537,092.07 0
3+787.50 39.2 569.09 0 0 537,661.16 0
3+800.00 30.75 437.21 0 0 538,098.37 0




Start Sta: 10+000.00
End Sta: 10+325.00

Station Cut Area Cut Volume Fill Area Fill Volume Cum. Cut  |Cum. Fill Vol.
(Sq.M.) (Cu.M.) (Sq.M.) (Cu.M.) Vol. (Cu.M.) (Cu.M.)
10+000.00 120.86 0 0 0 0 0
10+012.50 138.01 1,617.93 0 0 1,617.93 0
10+025.00 162.96 1,881.09 0 0 3,499.02 0
10+037.50 188.22 2,194.92 0 0 5,693.94 0
10+050.00 202.71 2,443.34 0 0 8,137.28 0
10+062.50 185.58 2,426.80 0 0 10,564.08 0
10+075.00 169.33 2,218.19 0 0 12,782.27 0
10+087.50 179.17 2,178.15 0 0 14,960.42 0
10+100.00 188.99 2,300.99 0 0 17,261.41 0
10+112.50 175.84 2,280.20 0 0 19,541.61
10+125.00 178.04 2,211.79 0 0 21,753.40 0
10+137.50 186.41 2,277.85 0 0 24,031.26 0
10+150.00 203.74 2,438.46 0 0 26,469.72 0
10+162.50 197.88 2,510.15 0 0 28,979.87 0
10+175.00 215.69 2,584.81 0 0 31,564.68 0
10+187.50 242.04 2,860.78 0 0 34,425.45 0
10+200.00 278.94 3,256.14 0 0 37,681.60 0
10+212.50 310.95 3,686.82 0 0 41,368.42 0
10+225.00 308.19 3,869.62 0 0 45,238.04 0
10+237.50 294.24 3,765.22 0 0 49,003.26 0
10+250.00 258.28 3,453.26 0 0 52,456.52 0
10+262.50 216.31 2,966.19 0 0 55,422.71 0
10+275.00 176.7 2,456.29 0 0 57,879.00 0
10+287.50 129.95 1,916.56 0 0 59,795.57 0
10+300.00 71.52 1,259.19 0 0 61,054.75 0
10+312.50 31.9 646.34 0.06 0.37 61,701.09 0.37
10+325.00 0 199.36 46.45 290.67 61,90045 |  291.04
AT
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Start Sta: 10+625.00
End Sta: 10+800.00

Station Cut Area Cut Volume Fill Area Fill Volume Cum. Cut | Cum. Fill Vol.
(Sq.M.) (Cu.M.) (Sq.M.) (Cu.M.) Vol. (Cu.M.) (Cu.M.)
10+625.00 0 0 86.94 0 0 0
10+637.50 2.18 13.63 17.26 651.24 13.63 651.24
10+650.00 4.11 39.28 19.86 231.99 52.91 883.24
10+662.50 1.5 35.01 8.26 175.76 87.92 1,059.00
10+675.00 13.24 92.12 277 68.98 180.04 1,127.98
10+687.50 6.6 123.98 3.1 36.7 304.02 1,164.68
10+700.00 0 41.22 10.97 87.91 345.25 1,252.59
10+712.50 5.53 34.53 2.81 86.12 379.78 1,338.71
10+725.00 23.99 184.45 0 17.57 564.23 1,356.27
10+737.50 37.63 385.07 0 0 949.3 1,356.27
10+750.00 50.51 550.84 0 0 1,500.13 1,356.27
10+762.50 57.8 676.9 0 0 2,177.03 1,356.27
10+775.00 47.55 658.4 0 0 2,83543 1,356.27
10+787.50 45.12 579.18 0 0 3,414.61 1,356.27
10+800.00 18.84 399.75 0 0 3,814.36 1,356.27

i




Start Sta: 11+500.00
End Sta: 11+950.00

Station Cut Area Cut Volume Fill Area Fill Volume Cum. Cut Cum. Fill Vol.
(Sq.M.) (Cu.M.) (Sq.M.) (Cu.M.) Vol. (Cu.M.) (Cu.M.)
11+500.00 0 0 61.39 0 0 0
11+512.50 0 0 3772 619.43 0 619.43
11+525.00 0 0 12.34 312.86 0 932.29
11+537.50 74.76 467.26 0 77.1 467.26 1,009.39
11+550.00 201.8 1,728.50 0 0 2,195.75 1,009.39
11+562.50 316.53 3,239.54 0 0 5,435.30 1,009.39
11+575.00 367.9 4,277.71 0 0 9,713.00 1,009.39
11+587.50 428.1 4,975.04 0 0 14,688.05 1,009.39
11+600.00 489.06 5,732.26 0 0 20,420.31 1,009.39
11+612.50 522.1 6,319.72 0 0 26,740.03 1,009.39
11+625.00 493.95 6,350.32 0 0 33,090.35 1,009.39
11+637.50 463.32 5,982.98 0 0 39,073.33 1,009.39
11+650.00 477.6 5,880.74 0 0 44,954.06 1,009.39
11+662.50 463.01 5,878.81 0 0 50,832.87 1,009.39
11+675.00 449.38 5,702.43 0 0 56,535.30 1,009.39
11+687.50 445.32 5,591.87 0 0 62,127.17 1,009.39
11+700.00 411.84 5,357.25 0 0 67,484.41 1,009.39
11+712.50 386.44 4,989.20 0 0 72,473.61 1,009.39
11+725.00 331.19 4,485.19 0 0 76,958.80 1,009.39
11+737.50 261.6 3,704.93 0 0 80,663.73 1,009.39
11+750.00 218.38 2,999.88 0 0 83,663.61 1,009.39
11+762.50 210.3 2,679.27 0 0 86,342.88 1,009.39
11+775.00 189.6 2,499.39 0 0 88,842.27 1,009.39
11+787.50 235.88 2,659.27 0 0 91,501.55 1,009.39
11+800.00 314.93 3,442.56 0 0 94,944.11 1,009.39
11+812.50 289.58 3,778.17 0 0 98,722.28 1,009.39
11+825.00 242.77 3,327.13 0 0 102,049.41 1,009.39
11+837.50 215.72 2,865.51 0 0 104,914.92 1,009.39
11+850.00 164.74 2,377.87 0 0 107,292.79 1,009.39
11+862.50 101.43 1,663.55 0 0 108,956.34 1,009.39
11+875.00 46.95 927.36 0 0 109,883.70 1,009.39
11+887.50 1.99 305.87 19.11 119.45 110,189.57 1,128.84
11+900.00 9.91 74.36 3.43 140.87 110,263.93 1,269.71
11+912.50 84.24 588.45 0 21.42 110,852.38 1,291.13
11+925.00 77.51 1,010.96 0 0 111,863.34 1,291.13
11+937.50 13.03 565.91 0.57 3.53 112,429.25 1,294.66
11+950.00 0 81.46 163.59 1,026.00 112,510.71 2,320.67




Start Sta: 12+500.00
End Sta: 12+600.00

Station Cut Area Cut Volume Fill Area Fill Volume Cum. Cut  |Cum. Fill Vol.
(Sq.M.) (Cu.M.) (Sq-M.) (Cu.M.) Vol. (Cu.M.) (Cu.M.)
12+500.00 0 0 29.25 0 0 0
12+512.50 29.64 185.28 0 182.84 185.28 182.84
12+525.00 69.05 616.87 0 0 802.15 182.84
12+537.50 81.88 943.36 0 0 1,745.50 182.84
12+550.00 80 1,011.80 0 0 2,757.30 182.84
12+562.50 62.44 890.28 0 0 3,647.58 182.84
12+575.00 33.28 598.27 0 0 4,245.85 182.84
12+587.50 15.21 303.07 0 0 4,548.92 182.84
12+600.00 8.53 148.37 0.07 0.45 4,697.29 183.29
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Start Sta: 14+950.00
End Sta: 15+396.26

Station Cut Area Cut Volume Fill Area Fill Volume Cum. Cut  |Cum. Fill Vol.
(Sq.M.) (Cu.M.) (Sq-M.) (Cu.M.) Vol. (Cu.M.) (Cu.M.)
14+950.00 0 0 26.06 0 0 0
14+962.50 25.02 164.81 4.03 184.67 164.81 184.67
14+975.00 28.76 348.58 0 23.78 513.39 208.45
14+987.50 54.22 525.67 0 0 1,039.06 208.45
15+000.00 69.04 774.58 0 0 1,813.64 208.45
15+012.50 95.55 1,027.61 0 0 2,841.25 208.45
15+025.00 112.01 1,300.24 0 0 4,141.50 208.45
15+037.50 118.54 1,450.04 0 0 5,591.53 208.45
15+050.00 116.38 1,475.05 0 0 7,066.58 208.45
15+062.50 106.66 1,394.11 0 0 8,460.69 208.45
15+075.00 101.75 1,300.42 0 0 9,761.11 208.45
15+087.50 52.49 944.09 0 0 10,705.20 208.45
15+100.00 50.37 604.04 0 0 11,309.24 208.45
15+112.50 45.41 562.23 0 0 11,871.47 208.45
15+125.00 45.34 532.47 0 0 12,403.94 208.45
15+137.50 40.73 504.53 0 0 12,908.47 208.45
15+150.00 44.57 499.6 0 0 13,408.08 208.45
15+162.50 46.23 531.95 0 0 13,940.02 208.45
15+175.00 48.91 557.09 0 0 14,497.12 208.45
15+187.50 49.63 576.94 0 0 15,074.06 208.45
15+200.00 52.69 599.07 0 0 15,673.13 208.45
15+212.50 53.45 621.61 0 0 16,294.73 208.45
15+225.00 65.97 706.09 0 0 17,000.82 208.45
15+237.50 54.31 715.57 0 0 17,716.39 208.45
15+250.00 30.54 503.55 0 0 18,219.94 208.45
15+262.50 23.37 319.21 0 0 18,539.15 208.45
15+275.00 15.23 227.51 0 0 18,766.65 208.45
15+287.50 11.48 155.93 0.04 0.22 18,922.59 208.68
15+300.00 6.97 106.92 0.84 5.53 19,029.51 214.21
15+312.50 0.33 42.05 2.22 19.14 19,071.56 233.35
15+325.00 0 1.9 7.58 60.16 19,073.46 293.51
15+337.50 0 0 10.35 109.22 19.073.46 402.73
15+350.00 0 0 12.74 139.97 19,073.46 542.69
15+362.50 0 0 10.15 137.97 19,073.46 680.66
15+375.00 4.5 28.57 3.99 84.63 19,102.03 765.3
15+387.50 5.67 64.31 2.85 40.26 19,166.34 805.55
15+396.26 5.11 47.63 3.9 27.48 19.213.97 833.04




Start Sta: 0+000.00
End Sta: 0+326.01

Station Cut Area Cut Volume Fill Area Fill Volume Cum. Cut  |Cum. Fill Vol.
(Sq.-M.) (Cu.M.) (Sq.-M.) (Cu.M.) Vol. (Cu.M.) (Cu.M.)

0+000.00 48.41 0 0 0 0 0
0+012.50 46.2 626.48 0 0 626.48 0
0+025.00 44.45 599.79 0 0 1,226.27 0
0+037.50 38.8 551.54 0 0 1,777.82 0
0+050.00 37.02 502.41 0 0 2,280.23 0
0+062.50 35.29 478.54 0 0 2,758.77 0
0+075.00 36.37 474.23 0 0 3,232.99 0
0+087.50 36.96 485.44 0 0 3,718.44 0
0+100.00 34.51 472.68 0 0 4,191.11 0
0+112.50 38.13 480.09 0 0 4,671.20 0
0+125.00 40.42 470.09 0 0 5,141.29 0
0+137.50 42.48 495.65 0 0 5,636.95 0
0+150.00 55.08 587.49 0 0 6,224.44 0
0+162.50 41.31 582.5 0 0 6,806.94 0
0+175.00 26.2 406.57 0 0 7,213.51 0
0+187.50 15.8 252.04 0 0 7,465.56 0
0+200.00 13.05 172.08 0 0 7,637.64 0
0+212.50 8.91 130.55 0.47 2.95 7,768.19 2.95
0+225.00 4.19 77.23 1.36 11.43 7,845.42 14.39
0+237.50 0.67 28.35 1.67 18.88 7,873.77 33.26
0+250.00 0.56 7.3 2.25 24.45 7,881.07 57.71
0+262.50 0.19 4.46 3.07 33.07 7,885.54 90.78
0+275.00 0.28 2.81 2.37 33.76 7,888.34 124.54
0+287.50 0.34 3.68 1.67 25.04 7,892.02 149.59
0+300.00 5.21 33.61 0 10.3 7,925.62 159.89
0+312.50 6.69 72.32 0 0 7,997.94 159.89
0+325.00 8.53 93.39 0 0 8,091.33 159.89
0+326.01 8.65 8.66 0 0 8.099.99 159.89
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